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A range of trusted workshop 
brands that provide the best 
solutions for our workshop and 
transport partners.
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OUR TRUSTED TRADE-QUALITY BRANDS ..

VERTEX is designed in New Zealand to meet our diverse needs. 
Vertex has been tried and tested by some of this country’s largest 
contracting companies with outstanding results in both performance and 
cost saving. The Vertex range is designed very much with the environment 
and user wellbeing in mind.

CRC and ADOS are some of the best-known brands in the New Zealand 
market and are synonymous with quality at all levels of use. With products 
that cover almost any job from a squeaky door hinge to sealing a truck 
body, CRC will have the right product for you - all made in New Zealand.

CHEMTECH is designed for Australian and New Zealand conditions and 
are firmly among some of our industries most loved products, offering 
great value and unrivalled performance.

LOCTITE® is the world leader in engineering adhesives, sealants, surface 
technologies and functional coatings. They offer solutions for industrial 
and automotive production, maintenance and repair. 

INOX offer a fantastic range of products with more uses than we can 
mention. INOX enjoys a very loyal trade-following based on a history of 
reliability and exceptional performance.

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue please contact 
your local TWL team - we’re here to help.
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CLEAN - VERTEX

Part No. Size:

VSBSPC/C12A075L 750 ml
VSBSPC/P20L 20 Litre

BSP, Brake Surface & Parts Cleaner
A non aggressive lower toxicity alternative to Brake 
Clean. It is a concentrated dearomatised cleaner, 
excellent at cleaning mechanical parts while being 
kind to rubber.

Part No. Size:

VSBC/C12A06L 600 ml

Brake Clean Extra Strength
Highly effective heavy duty, high strength brake, 
clutch and parts cleaner.  Provides the most 
agressive cleaning.

Part No. Size:

VSCCX/C12A05L 500 ml

Contact Cleaner
A multi-purpose, low risk electrical cleaner.  Plastic-
safe general-purpose evaporating cleaner and 
degreaser for use on sensitive electronic and 
electrical equipment. 

Part No. Size:

VSED/C12A05L 500 ml
VSMED/P20L 20 Litre
VSMED/D200L 200 Litre

Multi Enviro Degreaser
A concentrated water based degreaser. Removes 
oil and grease from car, truck, boat, tractor and 
lawnmower engines. Thousands of uses for work 
& home. Suitable for removing oil and grease on 
concrete floors.  Solvent free.

Part No. Size:

VSKER/P20L 20 Litre
VSKER/D200L 200 Litre

Kerosene
A multi-use product with good general purpose 
cleaning of heavly soiled mechanical equipment. 
Can be used as heating fluid.

Part No. Size:

VSSPW/P20L 20 Litre

Solvent Parts Wash
Heavy duty, high strength solvent based parts 
wash for use in a parts wash bath or direct. Quickly 
removes oil, grease and grime from metals, most 
plastics and painted surfaces. A cost effective neat 
solution developed to outperform the usual mineral 
spirit based solvents.

Part No. Size:

VSADPW/P20L 20 Litre
VSADPW/D200L 200 Litre

Air Dry Parts Wash
A solvent cleaner that is quick drying and residue 
free. Allows the fast removal of oil, grease, tar, wax, 
carbon and contaminants.

Part No. Size:

VSD40/P20L Ecoclean D40 - 20 Litre
VSD40/D200L Ecoclean D40 - 200 Litre
VSD60/P20L Ecoclean D60 - 20 Litre
VSD60/D200L Ecoclean D60 - 200 Litre
VSD80/P20L Ecoclean D80 - 20 Litre
VSD80/D200L Ecoclean D80 - 200 Litre

Absorbents & Spill Kits Available!
Talk to your local branch to find out more.

Ecoclean Range
Highly refined hydrodesulfurised cleaning fluids.  
A lower odor product with least four times lower 
risk exposure than traditional hydrocarbon solvents.  
Can be used in Parts Wash baths, or applied directly 
to surfaces for cleaning of cutting fluids, greases, 
protective oils and other similar contaminants.

Ecoclean is available in D40, D60 & D80. 
The number corresponds to the odour and drying 
time of the product. 

The higher the number the less odour with a longer 
drying time.  The lower the number the higher the 
odour with a shorter drying time.

Solvent Degreaser MT

Increased worker comfort due to a lower toxicity 
than regular solvent degreasers.

Solvent Degreaser

Formulated for use in industry where heavy duty 
degreasing is required.

Part No. Size:

VSSDMC/P20L 20 Litre

Part No. Size:

VSSD/P20L 20 Litre
VSSDMT/D200L 200 Litre

Solvent Degreasers
Removes heavy oils and greases from engines and 
machines. Cleans tar and asphalt from painted 
surfaces without harming the finish. Its slow 
evaporation rate allows longer working time.
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CLEAN - CRC

Aeroclean 500ml

A concentrated jet of cleaning solution that 
dissolves and removes oil and grease from engines 
and equipment. It leaves a detergent on the surface 
which emulsifies the remaining contaminants when 
flushed with water.  Part No. CRC5070

CO Contact Cleaner 500ml

General-purpose plastic-safe evaporating cleaner 
and degreaser for use on sensitive electronic and 
electrical equipment. It is formulated to quickly 
penetrate into hard-to-reach areas and effectively 
flush away carbon deposits, dirt, light oils, dust, lint 
and other light contaminants  Part No. CRC2016

Lectra Clean 400gm

A non-flammable heavy-duty evaporating cleaner 
and degreaser for use on electric motors and other 
heavy-duty electrical and mechanical equipment. 
Fast-acting solvent blend effectively removes wax, 
grease, oil, dirt, moisture and foreign matter. May be 
harmful to some plastics.

Part No. CRC2018

Peel Off Label Remover 400ml

Uses the natural power of d-Limonene to soak 
through paper labels and release adhesive 
backings. Residue can be easily removed with a 
wet cloth. CRC Peel Off can also be used to clean 
off cured adhesive and to remove industrial ink from 
machinery.

Part No. CRC3352

Gasket Striper 300gm

A powerful formulation that quickly and easily 
removes tough bonded gaskets, adhesives and 
sealants regardless of age or adhesive resistance. 
It also removes dried oil, grease, paint, enamel, 
urethane, varnish & carbon build up. Safe for use on 
aluminium, steel and brass. 

Part No. CRC5021

Strip Off Paint Stripper 550ml

Fast acting aerosol stripper which removes paint 
and varnish from most types of surfaces including 
paint brushes.

Part No. CRC5115

EXOFF Degreaser
pH neutral - safe on surfaces, users and the 
environment. Formulated to penetrate and dissolve 
tough grease, oil and contaminants for easy removal.

Use on all metals & alloys, fibreglass, glass, plastics, 
rubber, painted surfaces, & laminates.

Part No. Description:

CRC3410 EXOFF Degreaser Cleaner - 750ml
CRC3412 EXOFF Degreaser Cleaner - 5L
CRC3413 EXOFF Degreaser Cleaner - 20L
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Talk to one of our sales team 
for more information

CRC Smart Washer
•	 Non-hazardous
•	 Non-flammable
•	 pH neutral
•	 Non-toxic
•	 Biomediating
•	 Cost effectiveTeroson Pump Spray Bottle 1L

Ideal for use with Brake Cleaner products.

Part No. 150037

Brakleen 600g

Heavy duty cleaner and degreaser for brake, clutch parts and general 
mechanical equipment formulated to quickly and safely dissolve and flush 
away grease, oil, other contaminants.  Part No. CRC5089

Brakleen Blaster 600ml

Same great Brakleen product in a higher-pressure aerosol.   
Part No. CRC5087

Brakleen Fast Dry
A powerful, fast drying, non-chlorinated solvent 
blend with superior cleaning and degreasing 
properties that minimise down-time.

Brakleen NF (Non-Flammable) 550g

A powerful, heavy duty cleaner and degreaser for brake, clutch parts and 
general mechanical equipment. Ideal for use where a non-flammable parts 
cleaner is required.  Part No. CRC5082

Brakleen NC (Non-Chlorinated) 525ml

A powerful, heavy duty cleaner and degreaser for brake, clutch parts and 
general mechanical equipment.  Part No. CRC5084

Brakleen WB (Water Based) 500g

Safe on the user and the environment; pH neutral, non-corrosive, solvent 
free, non-flammable, rust inhibitor, non-toxic, biodegradable. A powerful, 
heavy duty cleaner and degreaser it is ideal for brake and clutch parts and 
general mechanical equipment. It has a long soak period, allowing for an 
increased working time.  Part No. CRC1751843

Part No. Size:

CRC5083 600ml
CRC5092 20 Litre
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LUBE - VERTEX

Part No. Size:

VSMEL/C12A05L 500 ml
VSMEL/P20L 20 Litre

Multi Enviro Lube
A multi-purpose light penetrating and lubricating 
product with very low toxicity which is good for the 
user and the environment without comprising on 
quality. 

Part No. Size:

VSML7N1/C12A05L 500 ml
VSML7N1/P20L 20 Litre

Multi Lube 7n1 HD
A heavy duty multi-purpose penetrating and 
lubricating product. Use to lubricate, penetrate, 
clean, protect… A multi tool in a can.

Part No. Size:

VSHTCL/C12A05L 500 ml

Industrial Chain Lube
A very high grade industrial chain lubricant that 
penitrates before flashing off leaving behind highly 
viscous and tacky oil based lubricant. Especially 
suitable for all large scale chains and hoists 
(forklifts).

Wire Rope Lube
Special lubricant that provides additional protection 
to open gear and wire rope systems. Manufactured 
with synthetic oils, rust inhibitors & selected EP 
additives.

Moto Chain Lube 500ml

A very high performance chain lubricant.  
Specifically designed for lubricating  driving chains 
(all motorcycles). Very resistant to fling off and helps 
to reduce wear and friction to increase chain life.

Part No. VSMOCL/C12B04L

Air Tool Oil 1 Litre

A light oil designed to increase the life of your air 
tools.

Part No. VIAT32/C18B1L

Part No. Size:

VSWRL/C12A05L 500 ml
VGWRL/P20KG 20 kg

LUBE - INOX

MX-3 INOX Lubricant
Inox MX-3 is a fantastic lubricating & penetrating 
product that will not dry out, wash off or gum up. 
It is safe to use on all metals, plastic, neoprene, 
fiberglass and door locks.

MX-9 No Chuckka Chain Lube 300 ml

A superior grade, high speed, extreme pressure 
chain lube formulated with special tackifiers, 
coagulants, anti-corrosion and water proofing 
compounds to make it stay on the chain.

Part No. MX9-300

Part No. Size:

MX3-375 375ml
4212I 5 Litre
4215I 20 Litre

MX-4 Lanox Lanolin Lubricant 300 gm

A non-toxic, Food Grade Approved Lanolin grease. 
ANOX-mx4 Grease is waterproof, non-conductive 
and safe to use on all surfaces.

Part No. 4031

MX-5 Inox Plus Lubricant 300 ml

The original Inox base formula with the addition of 
PTFE for a very long lasting lubrication film. Extreme 
preasure food grade lubricant in a can.

Part No. MX5-300

MX-6 INOX Grease
A fully synthetic grease EP2 with PTFE, which is food 
grade quality. An extremely high temperature range. 
Very effective as a rubber grease.

Part No. Size:

MX6-30BP 30 gm
MX6R-250 250 gm

Proudly Playing a Part 
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556 Multipurpose
A service spray lubricant that penetrates, 
lubricates, and prevents corrosion. It’s the 
original toolkit in a can.

Part No. Size:

CRC1751837 420 ml
CRC5009 20 Litre

556 Industrial 420ml

A high-performance variant of CRC 5-56 fortified with PTFE for additional 
lubricating performance and is non-flammable making it safe for use in 
industrial applications.  Part No. CRC1751842

556 Marine
A multi-purpose lubricant designed 
to prevent damage due to water and 
salt atmosphere in marine engines and 
boating equipment.

Part No. Size:

CRC1751839 420 ml
CRC1751848 4 Litre

556 Low Oder 420ml

A high-performance variant of CRC 5-56 fortified with PTFE for additional 
lubricating performance and is non-flammable making it safe for use in 
industrial applications.  Part No. CRC1751840 

556 Electrical 420ml

A high-performance variant of CRC 5-56 fortified with PTFE for additional 
lubricating performance and is non-flammable making it safe for use in 
industrial applications.  Part No. CRC1751841 
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LUBE - CRC

Part No. Size:

CRC3055 500 ml
CRC3056 4 Litre

808 Silicone
A multi-purpose silicone spray for general 
lubrication. It leaves a thin, clear, odourless film 
that lubricates, waterproofs and revives without 
damaging treated surfaces or leaving marks or 
stains. It provides ongoing protection over a wide 
range of temperatures and pressures.

Penetr8
Industrial strength, low viscosity lubricant and 
penetrant designed to quickly loosen and free seized, 
bound or frozen fasteners. CRC Penetr8 quickly 
permeates rust, scale, gum, grease and corrosion 
with a low surface tension liquid penetrant formula. 

Syntex 400ml

A synthetic multipurpose lubricant suited to both 
heavy and light commercial use, as well as around 
the home and garage. The blend of synthetic 
lubricating fluids forms film that is effective within 
an extreme  high temperature range. It outperforms 
traditional lubricating oils and will not wash off or 
dry out.  Part No. CRC3035

Dry Glide 150gm

PTFE is a technically advanced multi-purpose dry 
film lubricant that cures to a non-staining micro 
thin film. It penetrates and bonds to metal, wood, 
rubber, glass and most other surfaces and provides 
long lasting lubrication where conventional wet film 
lubricants are difficult to apply or retain.

Part No. CRC3040

Belt Dressing 350g

CRC Belt Dressing minimises squeals in automotive 
belts. It forms a non-drying, water-resistant film, 
extending belt life by reducing tension, slipping, and 
dirt build-up. Belts stay pliable without glazing or 
hardening, reducing squeaking noise. Suitable for: 
Multi-ribbed, Alternator, steering belts and other 
accessory belts.  Part No. CRC1753472

Part No. Size:

CRC5018 210 ml
CRC5014 500 ml

Multilube Gel
A unique synthetic penetrating no drip gel 
specifically formulated to provide a clean, odourless 
lubricant for high-pressure and high-temperature 
applications. It is ideally suited for highly loaded 
reciprocal moving parts and for general use in heavy 
industries and workshops.

Part No. Size:

CRC5500 210 ml
CRC5501 500ml

Belt Grip 400ml

A belt dressing ideal for industrial applications, it 
adheres strongly to any commonly used belt material 
and forms a tacky, non drying, water resistant film 
that extends belt life by improving traction and 
reducing belt tension, slipping and dirt build-up.

Part No. CRC3081

Chain and Wire Lube 400ml

Effective lubrication and protection of chain and wire 
driven equipment. The low viscosity oil dispenses as 
foam to provide outstanding penetration and creeps 
deep between wire strands, chain links, pins, rollers 
and sprockets. As the foam subsides, it leaves 
a lubricating wet oily film. Resists wash off and 
lengthens chain and sprocket life.

Part No. CRC3360

BRANCHES NZ-WIDE  |  0508 677 704  |  TWLNZ.CO.NZ Proudly Playing a Part 
in NZ Road Transport 

since 1966

Penetr8 Freeze Off 400 ml

Industrial strength, low viscosity, rust penetrating 
lubricant with a unique freezing effect designed to 
loosen and free seized, bound or frozen fasteners 
quicker and more effectively than conventional 
penetrants.  Part No. CRC5503
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GREASE - VERTEX

Super Moly-5 EP2 (Black)
Low friction lithium complex moly grease. It’s high quality paraffinic and 
polybutene base stocks, combined with the inclusion of ultra-low micron 
5% MoS2 additive pack, makes this a premium grease in the range.

Part No. VGSM5/

Super Moly-5 EP00
Low friction lithium complex moly grease. It’s high quality paraffinic and 
polybutene base stocks, combined with the inclusion of ultra-low micron 
5% MoS2 additive pack, makes this a premium grease in the range.

Part No. VSSM500/

Blue Tack Grease EP2
A superior multi-purpose grease possessing excellent lubrication 
characteristics for a wide range of anti-friction and plain bearings, gears 
and couplings in automotive, agricultural and industrial application. 

Part No. VGBTEP2/

Red Tack Grease EP2
A high quality product with excellent lubrication characteristics for 
the range of anti-friction and plain bearings, gears and couplings in 
automotive, marine, agricultural and industrial applications. Resistant 
“SQUEEZE OUT” from surfaces requiring lubrication under load such as 
pins on tractors & loaders.

Part No. VGRTEP2/

Multi Tack Grease EP2 (Green)
A multipurpose grease, formulated for lubrication of loaded slides, roller-
bearings, wheel bearings, universal joints, chassis, and various shock 
loaded or vibrating applications in transport, agriculture and off-road 
vehicles.

Part No. VGMTEP2/

Calcium Sulfonate MP2
A multi-purpose extreme pressure grease, formulated for the lubrication of 
all kinds of industrial, marine and off shore applications, operating under 
the most severe conditions. Suitable as EP multi-purpose grease, in “off 
road” applications where water is in frequent contact with the grease. 

Part No. VGCALSMP2/

Lithium EP0
Exceptional resistance to thermal stress, enhanced antirust and 
anticorrosion powers, outstanding behaviour under mechanical stresses 
(shearing, kneading, centrifuging). Ideal for centralized greasing systems.

Part No. VGLITH0/

Lithium EP00
Exceptional resistance to thermal stress, enhanced antirust and 
anticorrosion powers, outstanding behaviour under mechanical stresses 
(shearing, kneading, centrifuging). Ideal for centralized greasing systems.

Part No. VGLITH00/

Never Melt
A functional multi-use NLGI 2 lubricating grease. It is recommended for 
bearing application where temperatures are very high.

Part No. VGNEVM/

Rubber Grease
A speciality lubricant manufactured for use in assembly and other 
applications.  It’s special bentone thickener and  additives work to  protect 
rubber parts.  Its performance is complemented by a PTFE additive 
package. It has a very high temperature range.

Part No. VGRRUB/

Petroleum Jelly
Provides lubrication where inert greases are needed.

Part No. VGPETJ/

Copper Anti-Seize
A superior Bentone (clay) based grease with high performance Copper 
additives. It is designed for use during assembly to prevent galling, 
corrosion and seizing due to weathering or chemicals. Suitable for use up 
to 900°C.

Part No. VGCOPAS/

Available in aerosol - Part No. VSCOPAS/C12A05L

Nickel Anti-Seize
A premium product compounded from fine particles of nickel and aluminum 
in a heat resistant Bentone base. For use where very different metals are 
used together such as brass and steel or where high alloy steel such as 
stainless are involved. Suitable for use up to 1300°C.

Part No. VGNICAS/

Available in aerosol - Part No. VSNICAS/C12A05L

Range available in 400g, 500g, 2.5kg, 20kg and 180kg.
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GREASE - CRC

Silicone Grease 75ml Tube

Non-curing silicone grease designed for sealing, 
lubricating, and waterproofing o-rings and other 
rubber and plastic parts. It is resistant to oil, water 
and chemicals and with a temperature range of 
-40°C to +200°C it will not harden, freeze, dry or melt.

Part No. CRC3036

Copper Anti-Seize
General purpose anti-seize lubricant that prevents 
seizing and galling caused by high temps, heavy 
loads, vibration & corrosion. Safe for use on both 
ferrous & non-ferrous metals, protects up to 982°C.

Part No. Size:

CRC3145 75 ml
CRC3183 500 ml
CRC3195 400 ml

Nickel Anti-Seize
Nickel-based formulation for all metals, especially 
stainless steel. It is free of copper, lead, sulphides 
and chlorides. Protects metal-to-metal applications 
from seizing and galling caused by high temps, 
heavy loads, vibration, chemicals and corrosion. It is 
safe for use with most chemicals that are unstable 
with copper. Protects parts up to 1315°C.

Part No. Size:

CRC3193 500 ml
CRC3197 400 ml Aerosol

Anti-Seize Engine Assembly Lube  10 oz

Provides protection from scoring, galling and seizing 
on all types of engines during the installation and 
assembly of parts as well as the critical 5 to 10 
second period of initial engine start-up and break-in.

Part No. CRC3331

TAC 2  400 ml

An exceptional general purpose lubricant with tough 
adhesive qualities. Resistent to fling-off at high 
speed and high temperatures, CRC TAC 2 is ideal 
for lubrication and protection of gears, sprockets, 
chains and sliding parts in industrial applications.

Part No. CRC5035

White Lithium Grease  400 ml

High-purity white lithium-based grease with an 
advanced additive package for long lasting 
lubrication, excellent water and heat resistance, 
corrosion protection, and film strength. Ideal for 
hard-to-reach areas due to aerosol application.

Part No. CRC5037

Food Grade White Chain & Drive Lube 400ml

Extreme pressure lubricant formulated with PTFE for 
heavy-duty lubrication of chains, pins and sprockets. 
The high viscosity lubricant with excellent adhesive 
properties forms a tough film that remains in place 
during extreme wear without risking contamination of 
food and other clean environments.

Part No. CRC3100

COVER - VERTEX

Zinc Coat 400 ml

A high grade corrosion 
protection spray 
containing highest 
purity 99% zinc content. 
Exceptional rust 
protection, fast drying 
and long lasting.

Part No. VSZC/C12A04L

Ground Marker 400 ml
High grade concentrated 
spray containing high purity 
pigments.  Avaialble in 
multiple colours.  Can be 
used on concrete, dirt, grass, 
metal etc. Upside Down Spray 
Aerosol can that fits most 
Line Marking Trolleys.

Part No. Colour:

VPUNBLM/C12A04L UN Blue
VPWWLM/C12A04L Waterproof White
VPFRLM/C12A04L Fluro Red
VPFPLM/C12A04L Fluro Pink
VPFYLM/C12A04L Fluro Yellow
VPGLM/C12A04L Green
VPBLM/C12A04L Black

Log Marker 400 ml
An all-season formula for 
marking trees and logs. Ideal 
for hardwood or softwood 
- even heavy bark. Special 
resin and pigment package 
provides long term durability 
and resistance to weathering 
from sunlight or moisture.

WORKSHOP CHEMICALS - COVER

Part No. Colour:

VPUNBGM/C12A04L UN Blue
VPWWGM/C12A04L Waterproof White
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VPFGGM/C12A04L Fluro Green
VPFYGM/C12A04L Fluro Yellow
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COVER - CRC PAINT

Zinc It 350 gm

A weld through single component zinc-rich 
compound  with 95% highest purity zinc for bare 
steel or iron surfaces. The quick-drying, tough 
coating is resistant to salt corrosion, water and heat. 
Matt finish. Part No. CRC2085

CRC Zinc 400 ml

Superior rust inhibiting 
properties of zinc with a 
tough but flexible enamel 
coating and a coloured satin 
finish in recognised safety 
colours. Resists undercutting 
and blistering from corrosion 
by forming an effective 
corrosion barrier.

Part No. Colour:

CRC2089 Black
CRC2090 White
CRC2100 Red
CRC2098 Yellow
CRC2097 Blue
CRC2096 Green
CRC2101 Orange

Bright Zinc 400 ml

Superior rust inhibiting properties of zinc with a 
tough but flexible resin coating for heavy-duty 
protection and a bright finish of new galvanising. A 
quick-drying highly-protective coating on bare steel 
or iron, with more than 50% highest purity zinc in the 
dried film. Gloss finish. Part No. CRC2087

EvapoRust
Non-toxic, non-caustic & non-corrosive rust 
removal fluid. Powerful heavy-duty formula 
for even the toughest rust. Reusable with long 
lasting efficacy. No fumes or bad odours, non-
flammable, no VOCs. Will not harm unrusted 
steel, safe on other metals. Will not affect 
plastic, PVC, Viton and non-oxide-based paints. 
The spray gel is designed to cling on to larger 
parts that can’t be soaked in the fluid.

Soft Seal
Provides a dry transparent, amber 
waxy film for heavy protection of parts 
that will not wash or wipe off even 
in severe conditions. It is a premium 
heavy-duty, long-term, indoor/outdoor 
corrosion inhibitor for machined metal 
surfaces and assemblies subjected 
to long periods of storage or adverse 
shipping conditions.

Part No. Size:

CRC1753336 Evapo Rust Spray Gel 500g
CRCEVR1 Evapo Rust 1L
CRCEVR5   Evapo Rust 5L

Part No. Size:

CRC3013 395 gm Aerosol
CRC3014 4 Litre

Lanocote
An environmentally friendly product 
which exhibits superior corrosion 
protection and anti-seize properties. It 
offers outstanding, long-lasting protection 
in harsh conditions without compromising 
treated materials or harming the 
environment. Forms a highly effective 
moisture barrier on surfaces, stays 
flexible and does not dry out or wash off.

Part No. Size:

CRC3020 500ml Aerosol
CRC3222 500ml Grease

CRC Paint It 400 ml

A quick-drying enamel paint with a superb finish 
for general use. It provides excellent coverage and 
dries to a durable tough petrol-resistant coating 
to protect metal and other surfaces. It requires 
no primer when applied to clean rust-free steel. If 
priming or surface preparation is necessary use CRC 
Prep It for aluminium or iron substrates prime with 
CRC Etch It.

Part No. Colour:

CRC3380 White Gloss
CRC5111 Black It Gloss
CRC5110 Black It Matt
CRC5112 Black It Satin
CRC3376 Silver
CRC3370 Bright Red
CRC3374 Ocean Blue
CRC3375 Machinery Grey
CRC3373 Forest Green
CRC3371 Safety Orange
CRC3372 Golden Yellow
CRC2114 Prep It
CRC2110 Etch It

CRC Paint Marker Pens
CRC Paint Marker Pen uses solvent based paint 
formula for durable marking on multiple surfaces in 
all weather conditions. It shows excellent coverage 
and is an ideal product for every toolbox.

Part No. Colour:

CRC20365 Black
CRC20380 Green
CRC20395 White
CRC20375 Gold
CRC20369 Blue
CRC20392 Silver
CRC20400 Yellow
CRC20384 Orange
CRC20388 Red

COVER - CRC PROTECT
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CRC Rust Converter
A unique fast drying coating formulated for 
treatment of lightly rusted or correctly prepared 
metal surfaces. Neutralises rust and converts it to a 
tough black primer in one easy step.

CRC Metal Armour
Zinc Rich Primer and Sealer. Contains 85% zinc 
in dry film. Bonds directly to bare metal or most 
surfaces, including painted surfaces. Ready to paint 
or leave uncoated. Ideal for interior and external 
applications. Long term corrosion protection – up to 
68 months.

Part No. Size:

CRC1754703 350 gm aerosol
CRC1754729 1 Litre

Part No. Size:

CRC14610 425 gm aerosol
CRC18418 1 Litre
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CARE - VERTEX

Glass Cleaner
High performance foaming cleaner for glass and 
other surfaces. Ensures crystal clear, streak free non 
static finish.

Part No. Size:

VSGC/C12A05L 500 ml Aerosol

Cockpit Cleaner
This product cleans and cares for all interior 
surfaces, leaving a clean streak free finish. Water-
based and silicone-free. Not designed for fabric 
applications.

Part No. Size:

VSCPC/C12A05L 500 ml Aerosol
VSCPC/P20L 20 Litre

Tyre Shine
High performance silicon emulsion designed to shine 
and protect. Unique formula provides superior long 
lasting shine and UV protection.

Part No. Size:

VSTS/C12A05L 500 ml Aerosol
VSTS/P20L 20 Litre

Windscreen Wash 20 Litre

Non streak cleaner for windscreens of all types of 
vehicles and machinery. Ensures crystal clear non 
static finish. Add to the washer bottle and top up 
with water.

Part No. VSWW/P20L

Transwash Bio HD
a Biodegradable foaming cleaner for use on all 
machinery, vehicle and plant exteriors. Free rinsing 
which ensures a streak free finish. Can be used 
through a water blaster or manual application.

Part No. Size:

VSTWHD/P20L 20 Litre
VSTW/D200L 200 Litre

CARE - CHEMTECH

CT-18 Superwash
The trades No 1 concentrated cleaning gel. Removes 
the toughest grease, grime, oil & soot for a streak 
free finish. Spray, foam or sponge on. Biodegradable 
and safe to use on any surface.

Part No. Size:

CT18-1L 1 Litre
CT18-5L 5 Litre
CT18-20L 20 Litre
CT18-200L 200 Litre

CT-20 Wash ‘N’ Wax
Cleans, protects & shines in one easy step. 
Concentrated, biodegradable, free-rinsing. Spray, 
foam or sponge on. Leaves a lasting protective sheen.

Part No. Size:

CT20-1L 1 Litre
CT20-5L 5 Litre
CT20-20L 20 Litre
CT20-200L 200 Litre

Shield Interior Protectant
Shield is a protective and conditioning coating 
specifically formulated to freshen & protect all types 
of plastic, vinyl and rubber surfaces in the interior of 
your car while leaving a vanilla fragrance.

Part No. Size:

SPV-500M 500 ml Trigger Pack
SPV-5L 5 Litre
SPV-20L 20 Litre

FOAM WASHING GUN
•	 Cleaning your truck is easy with a 

foam washing gun! 

•	 This foam gun is perfect for 
applying truck wash cleaning 
products to your vehicle’s exterior, 
engine bay, wheels or underbody. 
Simply connect to the end of a 
pressure washer or hose, fill with 
your selected cleaning products 
and you’re good to go.

•	 Part No. CA2200
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CARE - CRC

Wash and Wax 1 Litre

A specially designed ‘two in one’ formula which 
combines a high quality cleaner with a protective 
wax to leave your car in the best possible condition.  
Streak free, ultra shine finish. Part No. CRC9011

Tough Wash 1 Litre

An advanced heavy duty formula that provides 
exceptional cleaning that removes the toughest dirt 
and grime safely from all paint surfaces.

Part No. CRC9021

Liquid Armour
Restores and protects a number of surfaces 
including vinyl, wood, plastic, rubber, fibreglass, 
chrome, dashboards and wood. It forms a long 
lasting, non-greasy protective barrier on and under 
the surface, guarding against cracking, dulling, 
fading and UV damage.
Part No. Size:

CRC5023 250 ml
CRC5022 500 ml
CRC5024 4 Litre

Liquid Armour Low Sheen
Great low sheen natural look, Anti-Glare.

Part No. Size:

CRC5025 250 ml
CRC5026 500 ml

Glass Cleaner
Professional formula quickly and easily removes 
tough dirt and grime including grease, finger prints, 
bugs and smoke haze. It leaves glass sparkling and 
free from streaks and smears.

Part No. Size:

CRC3070 500 ml Aerosol
CRC3071 500 ml Trigger Bottle

Carpet & Upholstery 400 ml

Cleans & deodorises a variety of surfaces in your car, 
boat & home. The unique formulation will remove 
even the toughest stains, while the deodorant 
eliminates odours. Part No. CRC9304

Leather Cleaner & Conditioner 300 ml

3 in 1 formulation that safely cleans, moisturises and 
protects leather surfaces in one easy step. The gentle 
cleansers safely deep clean the leather lifting dirt, 
stains and spills, while the rich conditioning agents 
and natural oils moisturize the leather for a beautiful 
natural look. Part No. CRC9306

Tyre Black
Revives tyres, black rubber, car mats and mud flaps. 
One application restores your tyres appearance to 
a shiny deep rich colour, while the water resistant 
polymers keep tyres looking like new for longer.

Part No. Size:

CRC9102 500 ml
CRC9103 4 Litre

Wet Look 500 ml

Durable, ultra-high gloss, wet look shine for tyres, 
mudflaps and bumpers. Quick and easy - simply spray 
on and let the unique formula produce an intense, 
long lasting wet look shine. No rinsing, wiping or 
rubbing required. Part No. CRC5047

Mag Wheel Cleaner 500 ml

A powerful non-acid formula that is suitable for 
cleaning most wheel types including original factory 
applied clear coats. Fast acting foaming action 
penetrates, dissolves and lifts off dirt, grease, tar, 
road grime & brake dust. Part No. CRC9302

Bug and Tar Remover 700 ml

Removes stubborn bugs, road tar, tree sap and bird 
residue from vehicle exteriors. Simply spray the 
effected area, leave for 5 minutes and wipe with a 
clean cloth. Part No. CRC9019

Re-Po Extra Cut Cream Polish 250gm

Heavy duty cutting cream that safely restores a 
deep, rich gloss to dull, faded or heavily weathered 
paintwork. Part No. CRC9060

RE-PO Cream Polish 250gm

Improves appearance and provides protection for 
new and well kept vehicles with paintwork in good 
condition. Made from premium grade silicone fluids 
& Carnauba wax. Part No. CRC9070

CARE - SPECIALTY METAL / CHROME POLISHES

Autosol Metal Polish
Protects and polishes all bright metal surfaces 
including chrome, aluminium, stainless steel, copper 
and brass. Its abrasive cleaning properties make 
it ideal for use on heavily weathered and corroded 
surfaces. Removes rust and oxidation without 
excessive abrasion - perfect for chrome and nickel 
plated parts. Suitable for fibreglass and plastics.

Part No. Size:

AUTOSOL 75 ml Tube
AUTOSOL1 1 kg Can

Peek Polish
Cleans polishes and protects all metals, fibreglass 
and ceramics. Non abrasive - big advantage over 
other products. MAF Approved for use in food 
manufacturing.

Part No. Size:

33002 100 ml Tube
33003 1 Litre Can

CRC Nu-Vu Washer Cleaner 60 ml

Removes insects, road film, dirt & grime from 
windscreens, reduces headlight glare and prevents 
webbing and fogging. Part No. NV1

Proudly Playing a Part 
in NZ Road Transport 
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CRC / ADOS ADHESIVES, SEALANTS & GASKETS

ADOS Multi-Purpose Spray Adhesive 575 ml

Multi purpose spray adhesive bonds most materials 
quickly & easily, qith a lasting bond. Gives a fast tack 
off, low soak spray & dries clear. Pt No. CRC8017

ADOS F2 Contact Adhesive
High performance general purpose contact adhesive. 
It is water resistant and flexible and its high bond 
strength makes it ideal for a range of uses.

Part No. Size:

CRC8002 75 ml
CRC8009 500 ml
CRC8010 1 Litre

Ultra High Strength Aerosol Adhesive 550 ml

Ultra high strength contact adhesive gives an 
immediate and permanent bond on a wide variety of 
surfaces. It is formulated to give low soak, cure fast, 
dry clear and be non-staining. Part No. CRC8180

GLUES

ADHESIVE SEALANTS

ADOS MS Sealant 
A high performance, one-component neutral curing 
adhesive sealant based on MS Polymers. It has 
excellent primerless adhesion to all materials. It is ideal 
where silicone sealants are not suitable. 

Part No. Description: Size:

CRC8364 ADOS MS Sealant - Grey 400 g
CRC8361 ADOS MS Sealant - White 400 g
CRC8363 ADOS MS Sealant - Black 400 g
CRC8362 ADOS MS Sealant - Clear 300 g

RTV

RTV Silicone - Pressurised Tube
Silicone Pressurized Tubes are designed for a 
wide range of sealing, bonding, protecting and 
waterproofing applications. The CRC Select-a-
Bead™ nozzle allows for easy control of bead width, 
pressurized system allowing for smooth, uniform 
dispensing from start to finish.

Part No. Colour: Size:

CRC14072 Black 184 g
CRC14059 Red 184 g

RTV Silicone - Tube

RTV Neutral Cure 310 g

A single component general purpose, fast curing, 
room temperature vulcanising silicone. Specially 
formulated for use with most materials, flexible 
weatherproof seal.

Red RTV Gasket 340 300 g

A single component general purpose, fast curing, 
room temperature vulcanising silicone. Specially 
formulated for use with most materials, flexible 
weatherproof seal.

Part No. Description: Size:

CRC5078 Red RTV Gasket 340 300 g
CRC8629 Red RTV Gasket 340 85 g

Part No. Description: Size:

CRC8360 ADOS RTV Neutral Cure 310 g
CRC8367 ADOS RTV Black Neutral Cure 310 g

Red RTV Gasket 260 300 g

RTV Gasket 260 is formulated for heavy duty, high 
temperature applications with a continuous service 
temperature of up to 260°C.

Part No. CRC8380

Grey RTV Gasket Sensor Safe

RTV Gasket Sensor Safe is formulated for high 
torque applications (predominantly Japanese 
designs) and has an intermittent service temperature 
of up to 330°C.

Part No. Description: Size:

CRC5079 Grey RTV Gasket Sensor Safe 300 g
CRC8637 Grey RTV Gasket Sensor Safe 85 g

RTV Acetic Cure Silicone 300 g

RTV Acetic Cure Silicone is a single component, 
fast curing, room temperature vulcanising silicone 
designed for glazing applications, general sealing 
and weatherproofing. Translucent.

Part No. CRC8365

ADOS Maniseal 145 g 
Sodium silicate based sealer for mufflers & tailpipes 
that resists high temperatures. Expands & sets when 
heated, ensuring a perfect seal against carbon 
monoxide & other noxious fumes. Part No. CRC5061

ADOS 121 Repair Anything 500 ml

Epoxy polymer with glass fibres integrated into the 
hardener, makes use easy. Benefit of traditional fibre 
glassing with none of the disadvantages. Easy 1:1 
mixing, strong & flexible, bridges gaps, waterproofs 
and can be applied in the wet to almost any surface 
including polystyrene. Part No. CRC4420
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ADOS HS-E 
High Strength Elastomeric Adhesive is a one 
component structural adhesive with MS Technology. 
It has excellent adhesion and very strong bond to 
building materials, metals and plastics making it 
ideal for applications in the construction, building, 
engineering, automotive and marine industries.

Part No. Colour: Size:

CRC8385 Black 400 g
CRC8386 Grey 400 g
CRC8387 White 400 g
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LOCTITE ADHESIVES, SEALANTS & GASKETS

THREAD SEALANT

Thread Sealants seal and secure plugs, pipes, 
and fittings. They can fill spaces between threaded 
metal parts, later hardening to prevent and stop 
leakages.

Part No. Description: Size:

56747 567 - Controlled Strength - High Temp 50 ml
56706 567 – Controlled Strength – High Temp 6 ml
57750 577 - Medium Strength - High Pressure 50 ml
56950 569 - Low Strength - Fast Cure – Hydraulic 50 ml
37127 561 - Low Strength - Semi Solid Stick 19 g

RETAINING COMPOUND

Retaining Compound are anaerobic adhesives 
that can secure bearings, bushes and cylindrical 
parts into housings or onto shafts. They achieve 
maximum load transmission capability and uniform 
stress distribution, as well as eliminating fretting 
corrosion. Applied as a liquid, they form a 100% 
contact between mating metal surfaces, eliminating 
the need for expensive replacement parts, time 
consuming machining or the use of mechanical 
methods. They fill the inner space between 
components and cure to form a strong assembly.

Part No. Description: Size:

68050 680 - High Strength - Fast Cure 50 ml
62050 620 - High Strength - High Temperature 50 ml
66040L 660 - High Strength - Large Gap 50 ml
66010 660 - High Strength - Large Gap 6 ml
60950 609 - Medium / High Strength 50 ml
60920 609 - Medium / High Strength 10 ml

ADHESIVE / GLUE

401 - Instant Adhesive Medium Viscosity 25ml

General Purpose (Super Glue). Part No. 40124-25

406 - Instant Adhesive Low Viscosity 25 ml

Rubber and plastic (Super Glue). Part No. 40633-25

EA 3801– 5 min Epoxy – Dual Syringe 25 ml

Loctite 5 Minute Epoxy glue is a two part, fast curing, 
free flowing, clear epoxy adhesive system developed 
to bond rigid materials including glass, plastic, 
ceramics, metals, concrete and marble.  

Part No. 168330

5-Minute Instant Epoxy 14 ml

When mixed in equal volumes, the resin & hardener 
react to produce a tough, rigid, high strength bond 
which starts to set in 5 minutes and reaches handling 
strength in 1 hour. The static mix nozzle delivers a 
uniform mixture of resin and hardener every time.

Part No. 1162941

515 – Gasket Maker – Flexible
For machined metal flanges. Medium strength. 30 min 
fixture time. Typically used as a form-in-place product 
for pumps, thermostats, compressors, transmission 
housings and axle covers. For gaps up to 0.25 mm. 

MR 5923 - Gasket Sealant #3 – Aviation 473ml

Low-viscosity, flange sealing or dressing pre-cut 
compression gaskets. Typical applications for engine 
and gearbox, for sealing/dressing flanges with old 
and new pre-cut compression gaskets. Pt No. 30516

Black MAXX – Silicone 95 g

For metal flanges with permanent oil contact, low 
odour, non corrosive, specially suited for filling large 
gaps, sensor safe. Part No. 39145

Grey MAXX - Silicone
For metal flanges with permanent water / glycol 
contact, non corrosive, specially suited for filling 
large gaps, sensor safe.

Part No. Description: Size:

34238 Grey MAXX - Silicone 95 g
18581 Grey MAXX - Silicone 300 ml

510 - Gasket Maker - High Temp - 
Chemical Resistant 50 ml

Anaerobic sealant which cures when confined in the 
absence of air between close-fitting metal surfaces. 
Typical applications include sealing rigid flange 
faces on transmissions and motor casings. For gaps 
up to 0.25 mm.  Part No. 51031

High Flex Gasket Maker – Flexible 50 ml

Anaerobic sealant which cures when confined in the 
absence of air between close-fitting metal surfaces. 
Typical applications include sealing rigid flange 
faces on transmissions and motor casings. For gaps 
up to 0.25 mm.  Part No. 38657

518 – Gasket Maker – Medium Strength
Medium-strength, general purpose gasketing 
product. Ideal for use on casted iron, steel and 
aluminum flanges. Fills gaps up to 0.25mm.

Part No. Description: Size:

51827 518 - Gasket Maker Med. 25 ml
51850 518 - Gasket Maker Med. 50 ml
51845 518 - Gasket Maker Med. 300 gm

Part No. Description: Size:

51531 Gasket Maker Flexible 50 ml
265605 Gasket Maker Flexible 300 gm

Proudly Playing a Part 
in NZ Road Transport 

since 1966

YOUR LOCAL TRANSPORT PARTNER



WORKSHOP CHEMICALS - STICK/ENGINEERING 13

LOCTITE ADHESIVES, SEALANTS & GASKETS

THREAD LOCKER

LOCTITE 
THREADLOCKING

Using a thread locking product has 
many advantages over other mechanical 
solutions such as locking nut or split 
washers which can loosen under 
vibration, thermal expansion and/or 
improper torque.

Loctite Thread-Locking products fill the voids between the 
interfacing threads, which makes the assembly an unitized 
component, prevents any movement between threads, and 
ultimately prevents loosening.

Because of the filling action of Loctite Thread Locker, it also 
acts as a thread sealant and lubricant keeping corrosion out and 
making dismantling easier when required. 

Loctite will have the product for your unique application. This is 
simply because a M5 bolt holding a small bracket has a different 
threadlocking requirement to a suspension bolt on a heavy vehicle.

Loctite Application Grades are Colour-Coded ...
Loctite threadlockers are available in many grades to satisfy a wide range of applications. To make grade selection easy, the grades are 
now color-coded to help you identify one threadlocker from the other ....

Benefits of Loctite Threadlockers ...
•	 Lock nuts and bolts against vibration and thermal expansion
•	 Seal against corrosion and leakage
•	 Reduce inventory costs
•	 Suitable for all shapes and sizes of fasteners
•	 Act as a thread lubricant
•	 Maintain critical adjustments of the assembly
•	 No on-torque adjustments needed
•	 High chemical resistance

•	 Permanent assembly
•	 Heavy eqpt / Susp bolts
•	 Motor and pump mounts
•	 Bearing cap bolts and studs
•	 Up to M27 and larger dias

HIGH STRENGTH 
THREADLOCKERS

Pt No. Desc: Size:

26250 263 50 ml
26220 263 10 ml
27750 263 - Chem. Res. 50 ml
37775 268 - Stick 19 g

•	 Removable with hand tools
•	 Machine tools and presses
•	 Pumps and compressors
•	 Mounting bolts
•	 Gear boxes
•	 Up to M20

MEDIUM STRENGTH 
THREADLOCKERS

Pt No. Desc: Size:

24350L 243 50 ml
24310 243 10 ml
37773 248 - Stick 19 g

•	 Removable with hand tools
•	 Adjustment screws
•	 Calibration screws
•	 Meters and gauges
•	 Up to M6

LOW STRENGTH 
THREADLOCKERS

Pt No. Desc: Size:

22250 222 50 ml
22220 222 10 ml

•	 Removable with heat and 
hand tools

•	 Preassembled fasteners
•	 Instrumentation screws
•	 Electrical connectors
•	 Carburetors
•	 Up to M14

PENETRATING 
THREADLOCKERS

Pt No. Desc: Size:

29020 290 10 ml
29050 290 50 ml
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DRILLING, TAPPING AND REAMING FLUID
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Rocol RTD
Viscous fluid containing extreme pressure 
additives for use in reaming, tapping, drilling 
and other metal cutting operations. Suitable for 
all metals including hardened steels, titanium’s, 
significantly reducing friction giving superb cutting 
performance.
Part No. Size:

Y550171 500ml
Y550182 5L
Y552132 300gm Aerosol

CRC CDT
Superior neat cutting, drilling tapping, and reaming 
lubricants, formulated for hand and machine 
cutting on all types of metal. They significantly 
reduce friction and wear, increase cutting speeds, 
protect, and extend tool life, and ensure consistent, 
high quality surface finish.

Part No. Size:

CRC3062 500ml Paste
CRC3063 400gm Aerosol
CRC3064 500ml
CRC3068 5L

CRC Trefolex 500 ml

Cutting Compound is an active cutting compound 
paste that does not run off or evaporate. It melts 
slowly as frictional heat is generated and provides 
continuous lubrication throughout low speed 
cutting operations. It significantly increases tool 
life and thread quality.  Part No. CRC3060

FLAW FINDING/WELD

Rocol Flaw Finder Kit
Non-Destructive Crack Detection System. Kit 
contains a cleaner, Dye Penetrant and developer.

Part No. Size:

Y642543 Kit (3 part)
Y642572 Developer 300g

CRC Weld Anti Spatter
An advanced technology lubricant formulated 
with a blend of release agents to prevent welding 
spatter from permanently adhering to surrounding 
metal surfaces. It quickly forms an efficient heat-
resistant coating and eliminates the need to chisel 
or grind spatter after welding.

Part No. CRC3358

METALWORKING FLUIDS

Vertex Solu-Cut 3000
Chlorine free macro emulsion metal working 
fluid for copper alloys and mild steels. Designed 
especially for routine machining of non-ferrous 
metals and high-grade carbon steels. Use at 2-5%.

CUTTING FLUIDS

Part No. Size:

VISOLCUT3/C6B5L 5 Litre
VISOLCUT3/P20L 20 Litre
VISOLCUT3/D200L 200 Litre

Vertex Solu-Cut 7000
Heavy duty chlorine free macro emulsion 
metal working fluid.  Specially designed for the 
lubrication of difficult and extremely difficult 
machining operations of ferrous and non-ferrous 
metals: cast iron, hard steels, alloy steels, stainless 
steels, aluminium and alloys. Use at 6-9%.

Part No. Size:

VISOLCUT7/P20L 20 Litre
VISOLCUT7/D208L 208 Litre

Vertex Neat Cut 3000
A light-coloured chlorine containing multipurpose 
cutting lubricant.  Suitable for use on ferrous and 
nonferrous materials.  Designed for use in a variety 
of multipurpose applications. Supplied ready for 
use.

Part No. Size:

VINTCUT3/C6B5L 5 Litre
VINTCUT3/P20L 20 Litre
VINTCUT3/D200L 200 Litre

Vertex Slideway 
Specially designed for the lubrication of machine 
tool slides, tables and feed mechanisms. It features 
highly refined mineral oils and special zinc free 
additives to enhance the crucial property of 
adhesion and reduce stick–slip.

Part No. Viscosity: Size:

VISLID22//P20L 22 20 Litre
VISLID68/P20L 68 20 Litre
VISLID220/P20L 220 20 Litre

Available in viscosity 22, 32, 46, 100, 150, & 220 
Other pack sizes available.


